Nasjonal 5 kamp

G-13

37

38

G-13

38

37

G-13

6,76
41

5,97
38

37
7,30

G-13
Tyrving

-1,3
3,52
37
-1,9
3,92
38
-1,3
3,95

-1,2
4,56

G-14

50

80 m hekk

Tyrving
Thor Harald Mortensen

Magnus Hermansen

Torbjgrn Fossestgl

800 m

Tyrving
Torbjgrn Fossestgal

Magnus Hermansen

Thor Harald Mortensen

Kule

Lengde

80 m hekk

Tyrving
Magnus Hermansen
5,67 6,86
Aleksander Mortensen
6,33 6,44
Torbjgrn Fossestgl
6,45 6,84
Thor Harald Mortensen
7,21 7,47
Aleksander Mortensen
-0,7 -1,3
3,50 3,83
Thor Harald Mortensen
-0,4 -0,8
4,02 3,87
Torbjgrn Fossestal
-2,4 -1,3
3,92 3,68
Magnus Hermansen
-0,7 -2,0
4,44 4,39
Tyrving

Espen Andersen

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem16.05.2005 - 16:39

Resultatliste

IK Grane Friidrett
IL Sarfiell Friidrett
IK Grane Friidrett

IK Grane Friidrett

IL Sarfiell Friidrett
IK Grane Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett
IK Grane Friidrett
IK Grane Friidrett

IK Grane Friidrett

IK Grane Friidrett

IK Grane Friidrett

IK Grane Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett

Uraedd Friidrett

12,64
11,51
12,04

3,09,30
3,02,49
2,56,61

6,86

6,56

6,84

7,47

3,83

4,02

3,95

4,56

9,96

270
541
414

100
206

386

384

460

720

706

834

937
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

42
40

G-14

40
42
50

G-14

40
7,78

42
7,65

50
7,76

G-14
Tyrving

4,28
42

-0,6

4,82

50
0,7
4,46

G-15

49

20

G-15

Sveinung Marstrander

Kristian Olsen

Resultatliste

Tvedestrand Turn og IL

IK Grane Friidrett

800 m
Tyrving
Kristian Olsen IK Grane Friidrett
Sveinung Marstrander Tvedestrand Turn og IL
Espen Andersen Ureedd Friidrett
Kule
Tyrving
Kristian Olsen IK Grane Friidrett
8,11 8,02
Sveinung Marstrander Tvedestrand Turn og IL
7,79 7,92
Espen Andersen Ureedd Friidrett
7,42 7,70
Lengde
Kristian Olsen IK Grane Friidrett
-0,2 -0,6
4,18 4,14
Sveinung Marstrander Tvedestrand Turn og IL
2,0 2,6
4,69 4,80
Espen Andersen Ureedd Friidrett
-1,2 11
4,54 4,40
1500 m
Tyrving

Eivind Hillesund
Kim Andre Jensen
Torbjgrn Olsen
Stian Hildebrand

Marius Olsen

Sarild FIK

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

IL Sarfjell Friidrett
Kristiansand IF Friidrett
IL Sarfjell Friidrett

200 m
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13,73
11,74

2,38,60
2,44,30
2,48,87

8,11

7,92

7,76

4,28

4,82

4,54

5,47,64
5,22,89
4,58,60
5,31,59
6,00,97

72
510

431
328
246

515

515

473

691

804

745

317
435
568
392
261
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

Vind: -0,46
2

20
49

18,07
21,39

49
24,23

0,1
4,14

G-15
2

4
28,14

Tyrving
Kim Andre Jensen

Stian Hildebrand
Eivind Hillesund
Marius Olsen

Torbjgrn Olsen

Diskos

Tyrving

Torbjgrn Olsen

10,28 10,68
Kim Andre Jensen

25,08 24,49
Stian Hildebrand

17,75 X
Marius Olsen

27,64 23,10
Eivind Hillesund

X 27,12

Lengde

Kim Andre Jensen
-0,2 +1,5
5,15 5,39

Marius Olsen
+0,8
5,02 X

Stian Hildebrand
-1,5 +1,2
3,92 4,82

Eivind Hillesund
+1,8
4,66 X

Torbjgrn Olsen
-0,3 +1,4
4,30 4,29

Spyd

Tyrving
Kim Andre Jensen
29,05 27,61
Torbjgrn Olsen
27,79 24,22

Resultatliste

IL Sarfjell Friidrett
Kristiansand IF Friidrett
Sarild FIK

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett
IL Sarfjell Friidrett
Kristiansand IF Friidrett
IL Serfjell Friidrett

Sarild FIK

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Sarild FIK

IL Serfjell Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett

IL Sgrfjell Friidrett
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25,58
26,52
29,73
26,22
29,45

10,68

25,08

18,07

27,64

27,12

5,39

5,02

4,82

4,66

4,30

29.05

28,14

558
484
267
507
284

104

369

236

418

408

459

386

348

319

255

286

273
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

20
36,20
3
X

49
29,63

G-16

52

54
25

G-16

Vind: +1,15
55

54
48
52

25
1

G-16

48
21,34

54
18,11

55

1
16,58

G-16

Tyrving
55
+0,5
6,24

Stian Hildebrand
37,75 35,91
Marius Olsen
30,22 26,46
Eivind Hillesund
26,71 28,86

1500 m

Tyrving
Hans Kristian Flgystad

Christian Hermansen
Birger S. Pedersen

Filip Aurebekk Andersen

200 m
Tyrving

Alexander Winger Dahlstrgm
Birger S. Pedersen

Stian Aaltvedt

Hans Kristian Flgystad

Filip Aurebekk Andersen

Christian Hermansen

Diskos
Tyrving
Stian Aaltvedt
X 19,04
Birger S. Pedersen
17,45 X
Alexander Winger Dahlstrgm

X 31,43 X
Christian Hermansen
16,55 18,66
Lengde
Alexander Winger Dahlstrgm
-0,8 +1,6 +0,5
5,67 6,19 6,14
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Resultatliste

Kristiansand IF Friidrett
IL Serfjell Friidrett

Sarild FIK

Sgrild FIK
IL Serfjell Friidrett
Tvedestrand Turn og IL

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Tvedestrand Turn og IL

Tvedestrand Turn og IL
Ureedd Friidrett
Searild FIK

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett

Ureedd Friidrett
Tvedestrand Turn og IL

Tvedestrand Turn og IL

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

Tvedestrand Turn og IL

37,75

30,22

29,63

4,26,29
5,08,18
5,31,53
5,54,41

24,42
27,07
27,51
29,73
25,96
26,58

21,34

18,11

31,43

18,66

6,24

410

302

294

317
514
392
287

443
411

479

299

237

247
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

48 Stian Aaltvedt

-0,3 -0,3
4,73 4,37 X
54 Birger S. Pedersen
+1,8 +1,6
X 4,92 5,05
1 Christian Hermansen
+2,5 +15 +1,1
5,13 5,00 5,07

G-16

Resultatliste

Ureedd Friidrett
Tvedestrand Turn og IL

IL Sarfiell Friidrett

Tyrving

1 Christian Hermansen IL Serfjell Friidrett
26,88 27,95 25,92

54 Birger S. Pedersen Tvedestrand Turn og IL
25,70 23,64 26,49

55 Alexander Winger Dahlstrgm Tvedestrand Turn og IL
47,75 X 46,79 43,68

48 Stian Aaltvedt Ureedd Friidrett
36,28 28,65 31,91

G-17 1500 m

Tyrving

33 Vegard Stokke
51 Stian Andersen
36 Lars Vikan Riise
53 Erling Andre Flo

G-17

Vind: -0,55 Tyrving

53 Erling Andre Flo

33 Vegard Stokke
51 Stian Andersen
36 Lars Vikan Riise
57 Hans Erik Vist

G-17

51 Stian Andersen

Tyrving

45,22 46,68 47,05

Bergens Turn og Friidrett
Ureedd Friidrett

Nidelv IL Friidrett

Sorild FIK

Sgrild FIK

Bergens Turn og Friidrett
Uraedd Friidrett

Nidelv IL Friidrett

Frol IL

Ureedd Friidrett
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4,73

5,05

5,13

27,95

26,49

47,75

36,28

5,17,69
5,19,94
5,18,68

X

25,01
23,97
23,76
23,45
24,71

47,05

332

392

407

270

250

388

462
451
457

696
715
743
631

809
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

36
44,55

34
32,36

33
30,91

G-17
Tyrving

-0,4
6,36
51
-0,7
6,12

36
+0,9

G-17

57
41,51

51
X

36
55,01

34
X

33
48,00

G-18
44

G-18

Vind: +1,46
44

G-18

44
28,68

Lars Vikan Riise

42,26 43,64
Espen A. Aam
34,47 31,41
Vegard Stokke
31,86 X
Lengde
Vegard Stokke
-1,4 -0,5
6,35 6,36
Stian Andersen
-0,1 +0,8
6,34 4,50
Lars Vikan Riise
+2,0 +0,8
6,12 6,49
Spyd
Tyrving
Hans Erik Vist
X 41,80
Stian Andersen
46,85 48,51
Lars Vikan Riise
60,19 X
Espen A. Aam
45,20 46,55 X
Vegard Stokke
42,12 X
1500 m
Tyrving

Kristian Oppsal

200 m

Tyrving
Kristian Oppsal

Diskos

Tyrving
Kristian Oppsal
28,40 31,01
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Resultatliste

Nidelv IL Friidrett
Bergens Turn og Friidrett

Bergens Turn og Friidrett

Bergens Turn og Friidrett

Uraedd Friidrett

Nidelv IL Friidrett

Frol IL

Uraedd Friidrett

Nidelv IL Friidrett
Bergens Turn og Friidrett

Bergens Turn og Friidrett

Lyngdal IL Friidrett

Lyngdal IL Friidrett

Lyngdal IL Friidrett

44,55

34,47

31,86

6,36

6,34

6,49

41,80

48,51

60,19

46,55

48,00

5,18,21

25,14

31,01

758

553

501

666

661

695

468

567

740

538

555

459

370

484
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

G-18
Tyrving
44
-0,1
5,35

G-18

44
47,92

G-19

Vind: +1,46
28

J-13

13
39
12
14

J-13

13
58
39

12

J-13

12
5,49
58
5,79
13
8,20
39
8,68

Resultatliste

Lengde
Kristian Oppsal Lyngdal IL Friidrett
+1,0 -0,1
5,57 5,63
Spyd
Tyrving
Kristian Oppsal Lyngdal IL Friidrett
45,74 43,24
200 m
Tyrving
Tom Norstrgm Kristiansand IF Friidrett
80 m hekk
Tyrving
Kaia B. Larsen IL Serfjell Friidrett
Ellen Mosberglia IK Grane Friidrett
Oda Var Arnesen IL Serfjell Friidrett
Christina Lien Kristiansand IF Friidrett
800 m
Tyrving
Kaia B. Larsen IL Sarfjell Friidrett
Vilde B. Urfjell Searild FIK
Ellen Mosberglia IK Grane Friidrett
Oda Var Arnesen IL Serfjell Friidrett
Kule
Tyrving
Oda Var Arnesen IL Serfjell Friidrett
5,34 5,99
Vilde B. Urfjell Sgrild FIK
6,68 6,34
Kaia B. Larsen IL Serfjell Friidrett
8,46 8,64
Ellen Mosberglia IK Grane Friidrett
9,61 9,54
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5,63

47,92

24,28

12,33
13,78
12,39
13,53

2,56,0
3,19,2
3,32,7
3,07,7

5,99

6,68

8,64

9,61

508

558

668

368
20
354
80

505
157

329

452

549

823

902
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Nasjonal 5 kamp Resultatliste

14 Christina Lien Kristiansand IF Friidrett 7,38 647
7,06 6,99 7,38 7,0
J-13 Lengde
Tyrving
39 Ellen Mosberglia IK Grane Friidrett 4,03 767
-0,9 -0,9 -1,6
3,90 4,02 4,03
14  Christina Lien Kristiansand IF Friidrett 3,85 724
-1,2 2,1
3,85 3,55 X
58 Vilde B. Urfjell Sorild FIK 4,03 767
-2,9 -0,2 -2,5
3,95 4,03 4,0
12 Oda Var Arnesen IL Sarfjell Friidrett 3,86 726
-2,5 -0,6 -0,6
3,59 3,82 3,86
13 Kaia B. Larsen IL Sarfjell Friidrett 4,23 815
-0,7
4,23 X X
J-14 80 m hekk
Tyrving
9 Malene Pettersen IL Sarfjell Friidrett 11,64 534
46 Helene Aaltvedt Ureedd Friidrett 12,25 388
56 Tale Futtrup Solfjeld Tvedestrand Turn og IL 12,41 349
15 Camilla Hagen Kristiansand IF Friidrett 12,31 373
11 Rebekka Falck IL Serfjell Friidrett 15,43
J-14 800 m
Tyrving
11 Rebekka Falck IL Serfjell Friidrett 2,48,04 579
46 Helene Aaltvedt Ureedd Friidrett 3,39,26
15 Camilla Hagen Kristiansand IF Friidrett 2,33,21 801
J-14 Kule
Tyrving
56 Tale Futtrup Solfjeld Tvedestrand Turn og IL 6,51
6,16 5,95 6,51 6,39
10 Annlren Jensen IL Serfjell Friidrett 7,45 783
7,45 7,35 6,96
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

9
6,78
11
5,88
16
7,35
46
X

J-14

Tyrving
56
-2,4
3,83
46
-0,5
4,23
11
-1,3
4,36
15
-1,3
4,75
9
-1,8
4,28
10

J-14

16
29,38

J-15

Vind: -0,5
8

21

J-15

21

Malene Pettersen

6,37 6,54
Rebekka Falck
5,83 6,04
Katharina Fransson
7,38 7,76 6,87
Helene Aaltvedt
8,28 8,22
Lengde
Tale Futtrup Solfjeld
-1,3 2,0 0,4
3,66 3,55 3,95
Helene Aaltvedt
-0,4 -1,8
4,19 4,09
Rebekka Falck
-0,7 -0,1
4,29 4,28
Camilla Hagen
-0,8 -1,6 -2,0
4,65 4,13 4,53
Malene Pettersen
-0,9 -0,6
4,28 X 3,99
Ann Iren Jensen
-0,8 -0,1
3,77 3,76
Spyd
Tyrving
Katharina Fransson
30,02 31,59 32,72
200 m
Tyrving

Andrea S. Grandal

Trine Mjaland

800 m

Tyrving
Andrea S. Grandal

Trine Mjaland
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Resultatliste

IL Sarfjell Friidrett
IL Serfjell Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Uraedd Friidrett

Tvedestrand Turn og IL

Uraedd Friidrett

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

IL Serfjell Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

IL Sarfjell Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

6,78

6,04

7,76

8,28

3,95

4,23

4,36

4,75

4,28

3,77

32,76

27,46
26,52

2,30,26
2,25,32

689

585

879

700

767

798

779

656

690
753
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

J-15

8
5,72

J-15
Tyrving
8

-0,3
4,83

J-15

8
12,46

J-16

Vind: -1,25
23

17
18

J-16

23
18

17

J-16

17
X

18
8,57

J-16

Tyrving
18

Resultatliste

Kule
Tyrving
Andrea S. Grandal IL Serfjell Friidrett
5,57 6,44
Lengde
Andrea S. Grandal IL Sarfjell Friidrett
-2,1 -1,8
4,68 5,00
Spyd
Tyrving
Andrea S. Grandal IL Sarfjell Friidrett
13,32 15,23
200 m
Tyrving
Maren Helle Kristiansand IF Friidrett
Malin Fransson Kristiansand IF Friidrett
Benedicte Hauge Kristiansand IF Friidrett
800 m
Tyrving
Maren Helle Kristiansand IF Friidrett
Benedicte Hauge Kristiansand IF Friidrett
Malin Fransson Kristiansand IF Friidrett
Kule
Tyrving
Malin Fransson Kristiansand IF Friidrett
8,32 8,44
Benedicte Hauge Kristiansand IF Friidrett
8,77 8,83
Lengde

Benedicte Hauge

-2,0
4,88

X

Kristiansand IF Friidrett
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6,44

5,00

15,23

27,15
27,90
26,46

2,23,24

2,43,40

8,44

8,83

4,88

299

559

201

780

534

428

453

527
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

17

J-16

18
13,19
17

J-18

Vind: -1,25
19

J-18

Vind: -
24

19

J-18

19
11,19

J-18

Tyrving
19
-1,5
5,13

J-18

19
42,86

kv. Jun

59

menn jr

Malin Fransson

Resultatliste

-1,4 -0,7
4,56 4,51
Spyd
Tyrving
Benedicte Hauge
X X
Malin Fransson
X 19,46
200 m
Tyrving

Ida Marcussen

800 m
Tyrving
Tonje Helle
Ida Marcussen
Kule
Tyrving
Ida Marcussen
11,55 11,98
Lengde
Ida Marcussen
+2,8 +0,5
5,50 5,36
Spyd
Tyrving
Ida Marcussen
43,70 43,45
800 m
Tyrving
Marte Evje
200 m

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

4,56

13,19

19,46

26,03

2,24,44
2,23,51

11,98

5,50

43,70

2,29,10
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443

164

280

660

700

738

704
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

Vind: +1,46 Tyrving
31 Jan Lewi Evensen

43 Hans Erik Topland

menn |r Lengde
Tyrving
43 Hans Erik Topland
-1,3 -1,1
6,28 6,39
menn jr Spyd
Tyrving
29 Dimitri Halseide
57,82 57,92 59,42 57,96
30 Geir Hardeland
51,44 51,60 X 47,91
menn sen 200 m
Vind: +1,46 Tyrving
22 Ove Lindekleiv
35 William Edvardsen
menn sen Diskos
Tyrving
22 Ove Lindekleiv
X 34,17 X
35 William Edvardsen
20,75 22,28 24,43 22,34
menn sen Lengde
Tyrving
22 Ove Lindekleiv
-1,7 +0,4 -1,1
6,38 6,54 6,56
35 William Edvardsen
-1,5 +0,2
3,54 3,72 X
menn sen Spyd
Tyrving
22 Ove Lindekleiv
46,35 46,85 44,48

Resultatliste

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Herefoss IL Friidrett

Herefoss IL Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Sandnes IL Friidrett

Hannevika IL

Sandnes IL Friidrett

Hannevika IL

Sandnes IL Friidrett

Hannevika IL

Sandnes IL Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem16.05.2005 - 16:39

23,02
23,60

6,39

59,42

51,60

23,15
40,11

34,17

24,43

6,56

3,72

46,85

730

613

771

547

356

711

162

543
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Nasjonal 5 kamp

32 Lukas Udelhoven
51,02 X 57,04

27 Bourg Matthieu
52,27 X X

35 William Edvardsen
X X 24,71
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Resultatliste

Kristiansand IF Friidrett
55,87
Kristiansand IF Friidrett

Hannevika IL

57,04

52,27

24,71

694

623

226
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